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         WITH SOLDER MASK: RED, GREEN, YELLOW, & BLUE.
         STANDARD: WHITE OR BLACK (WITHOUT SOLDER MASK).
  4) COLOR:

C.  3) STORAGE LIFE: NO LIMIT @ 25
PERMANENT: USE EPOXY PER CUSTOMER CHOICE.

Notes: (Unless Otherwise Specified).

REMOVABLE: USE KAPTON TAPE OR EQUIVALENT.
  2) LID ATTACH: 
        B) PREFORM: NONE.
        A) LID: ROGERS RO4003C = WHITE, BT = BLACK.
  1) MATERIAL:

  5) DIMENSIONS IN MM.

DIMENSION TABLE (mm)

QFN SIZE D / E DWG PART NBR DWG PART NBR

3X3 3.0 203942 T-LID3W-WHITE 203102 T-LID3W-BLACK

4X4 4.0 204942 T-LID4W-WHITE 204102 T-LID4W-BLACK

5X5 5.0 205942 T-LID5W-WHITE 205102 T-LID5W-BLACK

6X6 6.0 206942 T-LID6W-WHITE 206102 T-LID6W-BLACK

7X7 7.0 207942 T-LID7W-WHITE 207102 T-LID7W-BLACK

8X8 8.0 208942 T-LID8W-WHITE 208102 T-LID8W-BLACK

9X9 9.0 209942 T-LID9W-WHITE 209102 T-LID9W-BLACK

10X10 10.0 210942 T-LID10W-WHITE 210102 T-LID10W-BLACK

12X12 12.0 212942 T-LID12W-WHITE 212102 T-LID12W-BLACK A
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LID COLOR TABLE

QFN SIZE D / E WHITE BLACK RED YELLOW GREEN BLUE

3X3 3.0 203942 203102 203242 203442 203542 203642

4X4 4.0 204942 204102 204242 204442 204542 204642

5X5 5.0 205942 205102 205242 205442 205542 205642

6X6 6.0 206942 206102 206242 206442 206542 206642

7X7 7.0 207942 207102 207242 207442 207542 207642

8X8 8.0 208942 208102 208242 208442 208542 208642

9X9 9.0 209942 209102 209242 209442 209542 209642

10X10 10.0 210942 210102 210242 210442 210542 210642

12X12 12.0 212942 212102 212242 212442 212542 212642

APPLICATION NOTES:
   1) COLOR CODED LIDS ALLOW VISUAL IDENTIFICATION AND SORTING AFTER TESTING OF PACKAGE DIE.
   2) FOR EXAMPLE, RED CAN BE USED TO MARK REJECTS.
   3) CHOICE OF LID COLOR IS DETERMINED BY CUSTOMER.


